H-37H-37
DRG-SC Series Signal
Conditioners
U Models Available for
Thermocouples,
RTDs, DC Voltage and
Current, Frequency,
Strain Gage Bridge,

1500 to 1820 U
Comes with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: DRG-SC-TC Thermocouple input signal
conditioner $275.
$275
Lifetime
Warranty
DRG-SC Series DAS H-37 - H42  9/23/97 12:33 PM  Page 39
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
DRG-SC-BG $275 Bridge Input Signal Conditioner
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
DRG-SC-DC-B $230 DC Voltage/Current Input Signal Conditioner with bipolar output ranges
DRG-SC-DC-U 230 DC Voltage/Current Input Signal Conditioner with unipolar output ranges
DRN-PS-300 110 Power supply, 90-250 Vac input, 24 Vdc output @ 300 mA
RAIL-35-2 15 35 mm DIN Rail, 2 meter length
H-40H-40
H
DRG-SC-DC DC Input Signal Conditioner
DRG-SC-BG Bridge/Strain
Gage Input Signal
Conditioner
The DRG-SC-BG is a DIN rail mount bridge or strain
gage input signal conditioning module. The field
configurable input and output offers flexible, wide
ranging capability for bridge or strain gage applications
from 0.5 mV/V to over 50 mv/V. Wide ranging,
precision zero and span pots allow 50% adjustability of
offset and gain within each of the 11 switch selectable
input ranges. The output can be set for either 0-5 V,
0-10 V, 0-1 mA, 0-20 mA or 4-20 mA. This flexibility,
combined with an adjustable (1 to 10 Vdc) bridge
excitation source, provides the user a reliable,
accurate instrument to isolate and condition virtually
any bridge or strain gage input.
INPUT RANGES
0-10 mV, 0-20 mV, 0-50 mV, 0-100 mV, 0-200 mV,
±5 mV, ±10 mV, ±20 mV, ±50 mV, ±100 mV, ±200 mV
Comes with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: DRG-SC-BG bridge input signal
conditioner $275.
The DRG-SC-DC is a DIN rail mount DC voltage and
current input signal conditioning module. The input
can be field configured for any one 12 voltage ranges
from 10 mV to 100 V or 6 current ranges from 1 mA to
100 mA. The output is linear to the input and can be
set to either 0-5 V, 0-10 V, 0-1 mA, 0-20 mA or 4-
20 mA for the DRG-SC-DC-U (unipolar outputs) and
-5 V to +5 V or -10 V to +10 V for the DRG-SC-DC-B
(bipolar outputs). Zero and span pots allow 50%
adjustability of offset and span turn down within each
of the ranges. For example the 0-2 mA input range
could be turned down to 0-1 mA and  provide a full
scale output signal (e.g. 4-20 mA).
INPUT RANGES (UNIPOLAR AND BIPOLAR)
Voltages: 20 mV, 50 mV, 100 mV, 200 mV 500 mV,
1 V, 2 V, 5 V, 10 V, 25 V, 50 V, 100 V
Current: 2 mA, 5 mA, 10 mA, 20 mA, 50 mA,
100 mA
Comes with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: DRG-SC-DC-U DC voltage/current input signal conditioner $230
$230
$275
Lifetime
Warranty
Lifetime
Warranty
DRG-SC Series DAS H-37 - H42  9/23/97 12:33 PM  Page 40
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
DRG-SC-FR $275 Frequency Input Signal Conditioner
H-41H-41
The DRG-SC-RTD is a DIN rail mount RTD input signal
conditioning module. It accepts a wide variety of RTDs
including 100, 500 and 1000 Ohm Platinum RTDs as
well as 10, 25 and 100 Ohm copper. It works with RTDs
with a = 0.00385Ω/Ω/°C or 0.00392.Ω/Ω/°C
The input can be field configured for any one of up to
sixteen temperature ranges. The output is linear to
temperature and can be set for either 0-5 V, 0-10 V,
0-1 mA, 0-20 mA or 4-20 mA.
Comes with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: DRG-SC-RTD RTD input signal
conditioner $275
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
DRG-SC-RTD $275 RTD Input Signal Conditioner
DRN-PS-300 110 Power supply, 90-250 Vac input,
24 Vdc output @ 300 mA
RAIL-35-2 15 35 mm DIN Rail, 2 meter length
DRG-SC-RTD RTD Input Signal Conditioner
$275
$275
Lifetime
Warranty
Lifetime
Warranty
Input Ranges (°C):
PT100, PT500 & PT1000: -200 to 600, -200 to 400,
-100 to 400, -200 to 260, -200 to 0, -200 to -100,
-100 to 260, -100 to 100, -50 to 50, -18 to 50,
-18 to 100, -18 to 260, -18 to 300, -18 to 400,
-18 to 500, -18 to 600
Cu10, Cu25 & Cu100: -200 to 260,-200 to 0,
-200 to -100, -100 to 260, -100 to 100, -50 to 50,
-18 to 50, -18 to 100, -18 to 260
DRG-SC-FR Frequency Input
Signal Conditioner
The DRG-SC-FR is a DIN rail mount frequency input
signal conditioning module. The field configurable input
and output offers flexible, wide ranging capability for a
variable frequency drives, magnetic pickups, turbine
meters and other pulse or frequency output
transducers.  The output can be set for either 0-5 V,
0-10 V, 0-1 mA, 0-20 mA or 4-20 mA. The DRG-SC-FR
can be configured for virtually any frequency input to
DC signal output within the ranges specified.
Calibration utilizes technology where the user simply
applies minimum and maximum input frequencies,
touching a recessed button to configure the minimum
and maximum output range.
Input Range: 2 Hz to 10,000 Hz, 50 mVp to 150 Vrms
Comes with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: DRG-SC-FR frequency input
signal conditioner $275.
DRG-SC Series DAS H-37 - H42  9/23/97 12:34 PM  Page 41
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
DRG-SC-AC $275 AC Input Signal Conditioner
DRG-C006 15 0.1Ω, 5W Shunt Resistor
H-42
H
H-42
DRG-SC-AC AC Input Signal Conditioner
DRG-SC-PT Potentiometer Input Signal Conditioner
The DRG-SC-AC is a DIN rail mount AC input signal
conditioning module.
The field configurable input and output offers flexible
wide ranging capability for scaling, converting or
buffering AC inputs ranging from 5 mA to 100 mAAC
(for a greater input range, use optional current shunt,
DRG-C006) or 50 mV to 200 Vac. The DC output of
the DRG-SC-AC is proportional to the average of the
fully rectified AC input signal, and is calibrated for
sine waves between 40-400 Hz. The field
configurable output can be set for either 0-5 V, 0-10
V, 0-1 mA, 0-20 mA or 4-20 mA
The DRG-SC-AC has 15 input range switch settings.
Trim potentiometers allow 50% input and span
adjustability within each of the 15 full-scale input
ranges.
INPUT RANGES (INPUT SIGNAL FREQUENCY:
40-400 HZ)
AC Voltage: 100 mV, 200 mV, 500 mV, 1 V, 2 V,
5 V,10 V, 20 V, 50 V, 100 V, 200 V
AC Current: 10 mA, 20 mA, 50 mA, 100 mA
Comes with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: DRG-SC-AC Potentiometer input signal conditioner $275
The DRG-SC-PT is a DIN rail mount potentiometer
input signal conditioning module.
The input provides a constant voltage and is designed
to accept any three-wire potentiometer from 100 Ω to
100 KΩ. The field configurable output can be set for
either 0-5 V, 0-10 V, 0-1 mA, 0-20 mA or 4-20 mA.
Wide ranging, precision zero and span pots, used in
conjunction with DIP switches, allow 80% adjustability
of offset and gain to transmit a full scale output from
any 20% portion of the potentiometer input.
INPUT RANGE
100 Ω to 100 KΩ
Comes with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: DRG-SC-PT Potentiometer input signal conditioner $275.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
DRG-SC-PT $275 Potentiometer Input Signal Conditioner
DRN-PS-300 110 Power supply, 90-250 Vac input, 24 Vdc output @ 300 mA
RAIL-35-2 15 35 mm DIN Rail, 2 meter length
$275
$275Lifetime
Warranty
Lifetime
Warranty
DRG-SC Series DAS H-37 - H42  9/23/97 12:34 PM  Page 42